
ID/IPPO TVRTKA IME JAHTE KVOTA / L

000004000001 SOLSTICIJ D.O.O. NAVILUX

000004000002 DENEBOLA D.O.O. ATALANTA

000004000003 OBRT ŠEST MORA VL.SAŠA PARAŠČIĆ AGRAMER

000004000004 ELEKTROMONTER TRGOVINA D.O.O. SAN

000004000005 KEČ D.O.O. LIBRA

000004000006 GAĆINA ADRIATIC CHARTER D.O.O. AURUM

000004000007 OBRT VID, VL. DUNJA PEŠIĆ SEDNA

000004000008 OBRT ZEMUNIK VL. PAŠKO ZEMUNIK LINDA

000004000009 PP TRAVEL ANĐEO

000004000010 BEATA MARE d.o.o. BONAVENTURA

000004000011 VENTUS ROSA d.o.o. NOSTRA VITA

000004000012 BARKETA D.O.O. ALISA

000004000013 UTO VENI VL.VEDRAN ZEMUNIK POLO

000004000014 ZORAN BAUK ATLANTIA

000004000015 POLOPONORKA SAINT LUCA

000004000016 VALHALLA d.o.o. ELEGANZA

000004000017 OBZOR D.O.O. ANDI

000004000018 AGENCIJA MARE D.O.O. BLUE NOSE

000004000019 IVAN SLADOJEVIC ANNA MARIJA

000004000020 OBRT EURO SANTANA VL.DEJAN JAKŠIĆ VILA VRGADE

000004000021 OBRT ŠEST MORA VL.SAŠA PARAŠČIĆ AGRAMER I

000004000022 OBRT SOKOL VL.BLAŽENKA FRANOTOVIĆ BLAZA

000004000023 RIK-MAR D.O.O. LOUISE

000004000024 RAGNAROK D.O.O. ANDI STAR

000004000025 BRAT IVAN D.O.O. KADENA

000004000026 ADRIATIC CRUISING D.O.O. MALENA

000004000027 ADRIATIC CRUISING D.O.O. PERLA

000004000028 IZOPOR DOO VITO

000004000029 TO ALTEA ANGELICA

000004000030 TZO PRŽINA FORTUNA

000004000031 NOVA GODINA D.O.O. LADY GITA

000004000032 ENA YACHTING D.O.O. ENA

000004000033 ORGON RIJEKA DOO KORAB 16.170,0

000004000034 JEROLIM SOLE 9.275,0

000004000035 PLAVI OBZOR D.O.O. HERA

000004000036 MARE ADRIATICUM NAUTIKA D.O.O. CHOCO

000004000037 FORTUNAL YACHTING TANGO 10.290,0

000004000038 SINBAD DOO SINBADSAN

000004000039 STARI JEDRENJAK D.O.O. GREEN RAY

000004000040 REX MARE ADRIATICA D.O.O. CASSIOPEIA

000004000041 LERAUX JAHTE D.O.O. IRINA VU

000004000042 PETER PAN D.O.O. SIBARI II

000004000043 CLARUS MARE D.O.O. -
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000004000044 OLUJNO MORE J.D.O.O. STELLA MARIS

000004000045 JA TEBE VIŠE D.O.O. JA TEBE VIŠE

000004000046 DALMACIJA ADRIATIC CHARTER D.O.O. THUNDERSTORM

000004000047 APEX NAVIS D.O.O. LOLA II

000004000048 OBRT ZA USLUGE I PRIJEVOZ BARBA BARBA

000004000049 RAGNAROK D.O.O. CROATIA

000004000050 SOL YACHTCHARTER D.O.O. SOL

000004000051 BILI BROD D.O.O. ALBA

000004000052 VAGUN JUTARNJA ZVIJEZDA

000004000053 ASTRUM ATALANTA DOO EXCELLANCE

000004000054 TREVIA D.O.O. PACHA

000004000055 NODES D.O.O. PLAY FELLOW

000004000056 ANTE SRDAR, JEROLIM KRALJICA JADRANA 11.585,0

000004000057 ADRIATIC CRUISING D.O.O. DOLCE VITA

000004000058 KLOBUK DOO TUKI U REMO

000004000059 OPAL INVEST ORLANDO L

000004000060 VENTUS ROSA NAUTILUS

000004000061 ARGATIN DOO KATARINA III

000004000062 H.L.DVORAC D.O.O. MARTINIS MARCHI I

000004000063 KLOBUK DOO -

000004000064 OBRT BUNACA VL.MILJENKO KISIĆ DONNA DELMARE

000004000065 DUŠKO VIDIĆ PRVI ODISEJ

000004000066 VINETA DOO KANTHAKA

000004000067 ADRIATIC BLUE DREAM ADRIATIC HOLIDAY

000004000068 BRODOPRIJEVOZNIK IVICA BENIĆ DOO DOLIN

000004000069 JOSIP MRAKOVČIĆ PIPI

000004000070 DUJE ANTIŠIĆ ALTAIR

000004000071 LION QUEEN CHARTER LAURAN

000004000072 FRANE GUGIĆ CARPE DIEM 7

000004000073 VITAM AGERE -

000004000074 PERIHEL AIAXAIA

000004000075 OBRT BLITZ VL.TAMARA BANIČEVIĆ TAMARA I

000004000076 INFINITY CRUISING JDOO ALLUREE

000004000077 KNEŽA AGORA

000004000078 REZIDENCIJA MERIDIJAN D.O.O. AURIANE

000004000079 FAMOUS YACHTING DOO SIRENA E

000004000080 KUKIN -

000004000081 JANTAR DOO JANTAR

000004000082 WIND ROSE & SAILING MASKE

000004000083 ELAMIO KARLA

000004000084 - -

000004000085 J.S.L.M. YACHTING D.O.O. SAN LIMI

000004000086 MALA DAMA D.O.O. DAMA
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000004000087 PETRA I IVANA D.O.O. RARA AVIS

000004000088 PETROMIR LELAS LOTUS

000004000089 TAMARA BANICEVIC TAMARA II

000004000090 ADMIRAL CRUISES D.O.O. BORA BORA

000004000091 ELVIS LISICA DONA

000004000092 ASHLEY MICKLEWRIGHT DOO ADRIATIC ESCAPE

000004000093 ELAMIO 007

000004000094 ADRIATIC ESCAPE PETAR K

000004000095 DALMATINO D.O.O. DALMATINO

000004000096 DELPHINUS YACHTS ALESSANDRO I

000004000098 MARIJA ERCEGOVIĆ GUGU

000004000099 LAMIA J.D.O.O. ENA I

000004000100 FIVE STAR SEA DUJE

000004000101 MALA LUNA DOO CORSARIO 22.190,0

000004000102 MARINKO KOLANOVIC ADRIATIC BREEZE

000004000103 JUTARNJA ZVIJEZDA D.O.O. LOVE STORY

000004000104 BLAŽENKA FRANOTOVIĆ MARIANDREA

000004000105 AUTO CENTAR IVANČIĆ d.o.o. DUJE I

000004000106 MV KRSTARENJE DOO SON DE MAR

000004000107 EPIDAURUM BORNA I 56.630,0

000004000108 YARES d.o.o. DOMINIQUE

000004000109 GAĆINA ADRIATIC CHARTER D.O.O. AURUM SKY

000004000110 FARMAYACHTING j.d.o.o. ALTE VESTE

000004000111 MAK-SAT d.o.o. ROSA-MARIA

000004000112 OCEAN TEAM RIJEKA CADABRA

000004000113 MILLENNIUM ADRIA d.o.o. MILLENNIUM II

000004000114 W.G. CHARTER d.o.o. PRISCA A

000004000115 ADRIATIC NAUTICAL TOURS d.o.o. SEA BREEZE

000004000116 LOVRETA LINE BLANKA

000004000117 INKAL d.o.o. INKAL

000004000118 ALPHA NAVAL DOO -

000004000119 OCEAN BRODARSTVO D.O.O. ANIMA MARIS

000004000120 ELEKTROMONTER TRGOVINA SUMMER PRINCESS

000004000121 C.V.B. TOURISM D.O.O. SEA LADY

000004000122 PROTEUS D.O.O. MALAVI

000004000123 ZAGORJE GRADNJA D.O.O. QUANTUM

000004000124 YACHT TOURING D.O.O. INSIEME

000004000125 LABI COMPANY DOO NIKITA

000004000126 DALMATINO D.O.O. LE MIRAGE

000004000127 INTENSE SYSTEMS DOO IMPETUOUS

000004000128 AZIMUT DOO HIDEAWAY

000004000129 DUBROVNIK NAUTIKA DOO THE BEST WAY

000004000130 REN-TUR DOO DINBOA

000004000131 DUBROVNIK BOAT CHARTER DOO BOND007

000004000132 SPC 2 DOO BALANCE I

000004000133 ALPHA NAVAL DOO VIVERE

000004000134 GULET FOR YOU J.D.O.O. LUOPAN
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000004000135 S. JULIANO D.O.O. SECUNDUS

000004000136 SEA LIFE D.O.O. LIFE IS GOOD

000004000137 FIVE STAR SEA D.O.O. F 68

000004000138 YACHTING SLANO J.D.O.O. VELAR

000004000139 ATHOS REAL ESTATE D.O.O. CALLE LARGA

000004000140 RADAN D.O.O. ELIZABETH

000004000141 ONE MORE WEEK D.O.O. CLASE AZUL

000004000142 ELAMIO ELA

000004000143 KRUPA MARALLURE

000004000144 BETAPI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CONTE ALBERTI

000004000145 JOSIP KUSTURA SANTA CLARA

000004000146 JAVORAK D.O.O. ANETTA

000004000147 SPC D.O.O. JICJ

000004000148 DALMATIA - AUREA D.O.O. SMART SPIRIT

000004000149 AEXEA DOO AETEA

000004000150 OVER THE MOON DOO OVER THE MOON 

000004000151 DALMATINO PLOV NOCTURNO

000004000152 ZAGORJE GRADNJA D.O.O. QUANTUM I

000004000153 NIVES CRUISING ADRI

000004000154 LUMINA MARIS MAXITA

000004000155 BETAPI SOLUTIONS CONTE STEFANI

000004000156 AVENIDA DOO LADY LONA

000004000157 IMAGINATION YACHTING doo ASTERIA

000004000158 S. JULIANO D.O.O. PRIMUS 114.100

000004000159 WEEK THREE d.o.o. REPOSADO

000004000160 TRANI d.o.o. PHANTOM
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